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| am happy to come to school 254 | 78% 68 | 21% 2 1% 0| 0% 0 [0%
I learn alot in class 307 |95% 16 | 5% 110% 0| 0% 0 [0%
| enjoy Theme Weeks e.g.Science Week 311 | 96% 12 | 4% 110% 0| 0% 0 [0%
The school helps me to do as well as | can 316 |98% 8 | 2% 0 | 0% 0 |0% 0 [0%
I know how well | am doing at school 283 | 87% 36 [11% 512% 0 | 0% 0 | 0%
Adults in schools explain to me how to improve my work. 310 | 96% 14 | 4% 0 | 0% 0 |0% 0 [0%
I know how to use ICT safely 303 | 94% 21| 6% 0 | 0% 0 | 0% 0 | 0%
Teaching at my school helps me develop skills in communication, reading, writing and mathematics 307 |95% 17 | 5% 0 | 0% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
| am taught how to write neatly using cursive style and the correct pencil grip 312 | 96% 12 | 4% 0 | 0% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
| am encouraged to read on a daily basis and | regularly read different styles of text 309 |95% 14 | 4% 110% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
Behaviour is good in my school 255 | 79% 64 | 20% 4 1% 0 | 0% 0 [ 0%
Behaviour is good in lessons 260 | 80% 60 | 19% 4 1% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
My school deals with all types of bullying well 300 [93% 23| 7% 110% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
| feel safe when | am in school 308 | 95% 15| 5% 1[{0% 0 | 0% 0 | 0%
My parents support me in my learning 294 191% 22| 7% 8 |2% 0 | 0% 0 | 0%
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